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                      Florida Tech’s approach to academics is research-driven, high-tech and hands-on, allowing our students to both gain knowledge and get real experience applying it. Here, you don’t just learn—you do.                      
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                      It is through research that faculty members advance their fields, students enhance their learning, and the university creates change for the benefit of our planet and all of its inhabitants.                      
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                      Ready for the future? Whether you hope to join the Florida Tech family as a freshman, transfer student or graduate student, your journey to Panther-hood starts here.                        

                      Apply
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                      What's it like to live and learn at Florida Tech? The answer differs for every student, but you can count on one thing: The people here are friendly, open-minded and passionate about their work.
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              When autocomplete results are available use up and down arrows to review and enter to select. Touch device users, explore by touch or with swipe gestures.
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Research Fuels Our University



      

      Florida Tech has a long-standing history of conducting cutting-edge research in a wide variety of disciplines. As such, we have continuously strived to become a world-class research institution. Florida Tech engages undergraduate as well as graduate students in many research projects. The involvement of undergraduate students in research ensures that they  gain in-depth knowledge of real-world problems. Our graduate students, working with faculty members, learn how to define complex problems and seek solutions that will benefit industry as well as society as a whole. Our level of funded research has steadily risen over the years, and as such has served to establish Florida Tech’s reputation as a world-class university. Our offices provide a support  and the proper infrastructure to facilitate the successful outcome for seeking out and securing funded research.

We welcome your collaboration, insight and partnership.

Florida Tech Office of Sponsored Research Main Office

research@fit.edu

321-674-8960

Office of Sponsored Research

	Carolyn Lockyer, Director of Sponsored Research, clockyer@fit.edu, 321-674-7490
	Dr. Donn Miller-Kermani, Assistant Director for Sponsored Research, dkermani@fit.edu, 321-674-7648
	Lee Wise, Sr. Contract Specialist and Export Control, lwise@fit.edu, 321-674-7239
	Marlene Lappeus, Sr. Contract Specialist, mlappeus@fit.edu, 321-674-7309
	Vicki Borton, Sponsored Research Administrator, vborton@fit.edu, 321-674-8960


Grants Accounting

	Manfang Xu, Sr. Accountant, mxu@fit.edu, 321-674-7279
	Jen Formigoni, Sr. Accountant, jformigoni@fit.edu  
	Zachary Taylor, Contract and Grant Administrator, ztaylor@fit.edu, 321-674-7418


Intellectual Property

	Brian Foxworthy, Intellectual Property and Tech Transfer Specialist, bfoxworthy@fit.edu, 321-674-7362


Animal Research and Facilities

	Dr. Samuel Monzem, Manager of Animal Program and Facilities, smonzem@fit.edu, 321-674-7377



      
                                                                                                                                   

      Reference Info

Tax ID Number (TIN): 59-6046500
Duns Number: 05-339-6669
UEI Number: WNN6VH618X58
Cage Code: 3B476
Congressional District: FL-008
Tax Exempt Number: 85-801264509C-2
Animal Welfare Assurance: D16-00152
Institutional Review Board (IRB): 00001690
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	Florida Tech Launches Florida Tech Research Institute

	
		The specialized institute will enhance Florida Tech's capacity to conduct applied research for DoD and the defense industrial base sector.
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	Ahead of Solar Eclipse, Florida Tech Hosts Sun Talk March 18

	
		The spring 2024 installment of Florida Tech’s Ortega Lectureship begins at 7 p.m. at the Gleason Performing Arts Center on campus.
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	Florida Tech Professor Part of Team Behind Key Lunar Lander Payload

	
		As a Ph.D. student, aerospace engineering assistant professor Madhur Tiwari led the dynamics and simulation team for the EagleCam CubeSat.
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